
Confirmed Participants
Name E-mail Permanent institute Country of birth Country of residence Week of participation

1
Adrian David González Chaves adgonzalez86@ib.usp.br Universidade de São Paulo United Kingdom Brazil Both weeks

2
Alan Barzilay alan.barzilay@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

3
Ana Paula Aprígio Assis paulinhaaprigio@gmail.com Universidade de Sao Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

4
Ana Teresa Herrera-Reveles anate_herrera@yahoo.com Universidade Central de Venezuela Venezuela Venezuela Both weeks

5
Angelo Barbosa Monteiro angelobmonteiro@gmail.com Universidade Federal de Lavras Brazil Brazil Both weeks

6
Ayana de Brito Martins ayanam@ifi.unicamp.br UNICAMP Brazil Brazil Both weeks

7
Bettina Wimmer bewi@dtu.dk Technical University of Denmark Austria Denmark Both weeks

8
Brenno Caetano Troca Cabella cabellab@gmail.com UNESP Brazil Brazil Both weeks

9
Camila Souza Beraldo ca.berald@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

10
Camilo Francisco Gómez Araya cgomez@dim.uchile.cl Universidad de Chile Chile Chile Both weeks

11
Carlos Eduardo Klein de Oliveira carlosklein0@gmail.com Universidade Federal de Goiás Brazil Brazil Both weeks

12
Carmen Alicia Ramirez Bernate aliciarb2@gmail.com Universidad del Valle Colombia Colombia Both weeks

13
Caroline Franco caroline.franco@usp.br Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

14
Daniel Alfredo Rodríguez Pinzón da.rodriguez1253@uniandes.edu.co Universidad de Los Andes Colombia Colombia Both weeks

15
Danilo Germano Muniz da Silva gruingas@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

16
Diogo Borges Provete dbprovete@utexas.edu Universidade Federal de São Carlos Brazil Brazil Both weeks

17
Diogo Melo diogro@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

18
Eduardo Cocca Padovani eduardo.padovani@usp.br USP, Piracicaba Brazil Brazil Both weeks

19
Esteban Vargas Bernal e.vargas36@uniandes.edu.co Universidad de los Andes Colombia Colombia Both weeks

20
Estevão Vieira estevovsky@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

21
Felipe Xavier Costa felipecosta.physics@gmail.com Federal University of Pernambuco Brazil Brazil Both weeks

22
Gabriel Eduardo Moyano gmoyano@famaf.unc.edu.ar Universidad Nacional de Córdoba Argentina Argentina Both weeks

23
Hector Manuel Chuquillanqui Soto hchuquillanqui@gmail.com Smithsonian Conservation Biology Institute Peru Peru Both weeks

24
Hendrik Jose Sulbaran Pineda hsulbaran17@gmail.com

Instituto Venezolano de Investigaciones 

Científicas
Venezuela Venezuela Both weeks

25
Henrique Retti de Andrade henriquedambrosioretti@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

26
José Bruno Malaquias josemalaquias@usp.br ESALQ/USP/Entomology Brazil Brazil Both weeks

27
Juliana Berbert berbertj@gmail.com UFABC / CMCC Brazil Brazil Both weeks

28
Karen Amaral de Oliveira karen.oliveira@ufabc.edu.br Universidade Federal do ABC Brazil Brazil Both weeks

29
Lia Sampognaro Charquero l.sampognaro@hotmail.com CURE Rocha UdelaR Sweden Uruguay Both weeks

30
Lucas Dias Fernandes lucasdf.phys@gmail.com ESALQ-USP Brazil Brazil Both weeks

31
Marcelo Eduardo Borges meb.biologia@gmail.com Universidade Federal do Paraná Brazil Brazil Both weeks

32
Marco Lázaro de Sousa Batista marco.batista@usp.br Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

33
María de los Ángeles Martínez Arraigada mariadelosangelesmartineza@gmail.com

Centro de Investigación y Estudios de 

Matemática (CIEM)
Argentina Argentina Both weeks

34
Mariano Valli Francione marianovllf@hotmail.com Universidad Nacional de Lujan Argentina Argentina Both weeks

35
Matheus Bonifacio Pamplona mbonip@hotmail.com Federal University of Santa Catarina Brazil Brazil Both weeks

36
Matheus Januario Lopes de Sousa mjlopessousa@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

37
Nicolás Esteban Torres Escorza ntorres@dim.uchile.cl Universidad de Chile Chile Chile Both weeks

38
Pablo Pesco pablopesco@gmail.com National University of La Plata Argentina Argentina Both weeks

39
Patrick Oliveira Santos matpatrick2@poli.ufrj.br Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro Brazil Brazil Both weeks

40
Paula Lemos da Costa paulinhalemos@gmail.com UNICAMP Brazil Brazil Both weeks

41
Priscila dos Reis Cunha prisrcunha@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

42
Rafael Lopes Paixão da Silva lopes1313@gmail.com Instituto de Física Teórica - Unesp Brazil Brazil Both weeks

43
Renato Mendes Coutinho renato.coutinho@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

44
Rodolfo Pereira Graciotti rodolfo.graciotti@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

45
Rodrigo Malavazi Corder rodrigo_corder@hotmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

46
Thairine Mendes Pereira thairinemp@gmail.com Universidade Federal de Viçosa Brazil Brazil Both weeks

47
Thiago Missfeldt Sanches thiago.missfeldt@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

48
Thomas Nogueira Vilches thomas_vilches@ibb.unesp.br Instituto de Biociẽncias de Botucatu-UNESP Brazil Brazil Both weeks

49
Tibor Zequini Boglar tibor.camargo@usp.br Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

50
Ubiratan Augusto Lima bira.al@gmail.com UNIFESP - Escola Paulista de Medicina Brazil Brazil Both weeks

51
Vinicius Weide Rodrigues viniciusweide@gmail.com Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul Brazil Brazil Both weeks

52
Vitor Heidrich vitorheidrich@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Both weeks

53
Viviane Zulian viviane.zulian@ufrgs.br UFRGS Brazil Brazil Both weeks

54
Wendell Pereira Barreto wendellb@ifi.unicamp.br UNICAMP Brazil Brazil Both weeks
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55
Ana Paula Muche Schiavo ana_m_schiavo@hotmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil First week

56
Julia Moreira Pescarini jpescarini@yahoo.com.br Fundação Oswaldo Cruz - Salvador Brazil Brazil First week
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57
Kellen Manoela Siqueira kellenmanoela@gmail.com UNICAMP Brazil Brazil First week

58
Rocio Celeste Balderrama rbalde@dm.uba.ar University of Buenos Aires Argentina Argentina First week

59
Vanessa Ulisses Amorim da Silva vanfilha@gmail.com Instituto de Biociências - UNESP Brazil Brazil First week

Name E-mail Permanent institute Country of birth Country of residence Week of participation

60
Adriana Valerio adrivalerio@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Second week

61
Carlos Eduardo Hirth Pimentel carlos.pimentel@usp.br Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Second week

62
Carlos Henrique Costa Moreira cmoreira@mat.ufmg.br Instituto de Ciências Exatas Brazil Brazil Second week

63
Eduardo Henrique Colombo ehf.colombo@gmail.com PUC - Rio de Janeiro Brazil Brazil Second week

64
Evandro Estevão Marquesone evandro.marquesone@gmail.com UNICAMP Brazil Brazil Second week

65
Felipe Ernesto Mesias Campos felipe.ernesto.campos@usp.br Curso de Ciências Moleculares Brazil Brazil Second week

66
Flora Souza Bacelar fbacelar@ufba.br Instituto de Fisica -UFBA Brazil Brazil Second week

67
Gabriel Andreguetto Maciel gabriel.andreguetto@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week

68
Gislene Torrente Vilara gtvilara@gmail.com UNIFESP, Campus Baixada Santista Brazil Brazil Second week

69
Guilherme Augusto Pianezzer guilherme.pianezzer@hotmail.com Universidade Federal do Paraná Brazil Brazil Second week

70
Maria Marcolina Lima Cardoso maria.marcolina.eco@gmail.com Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Norte Brazil Brazil Second week

71
Marlon Ferreira Ramos marlonf.ramos@gmail.com Unicamp/Institute of Physics Gleb Wataghin Brazil Brazil Second week

72
Milton Cezar Ribeiro miltinho.astronauta@gmail.com UNESP Rio Claro Brazil Brazil Second week

73
Paula Nogueira de Vasconcelos paula.vasconcelos@ebc.uu.se Uppsala Universitet Brazil Sweden Second week

74
Renato Antunes Costa de Andrade reand705@gmail.com Universidade de São Paulo Brazil Brazil Second week

75
Sabrina Camargo sabrina.mga@gmail.com Fundação Getúlio Vargas Brazil Brazil Second week

76
Silas Poloni Lyra silaspoloni@gmail.com Unesp, Botucatu Brazil Brazil Second week

77
Vinicius Rodrigues Tonetti vrtonetti@gmail.com UNESP Rio Claro Brazil Brazil Second week

78
Vitor Nelson Teixeira Borges Junior vntborgesjr@gmail.com Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro Brazil Brazil Second week

79
William Remo Pedroso Conti wrpconti@gmail.com Departamento de Ciências do Mar (UNIFESP) Brazil Brazil Second week
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